Instinct cover for Xiaomi Redmi Note 15 Pro 4G
SKU: TEINSTXIRNO15P4GK
Colourful and durable: style and protection in a single accessory
RIGID ON THE OUTSIDE WITH A SOFT LINING
The Instinct cover for Xiaomi Redmi Note 15 Pro 4G is perfect for protecting your phone with style.
The rigid, coloured TPU shell is smooth to the touch and protects the smartphone from bumps and scratches.
Inside, the phone is encased in a soft microfibre lining which adds a touch of refinement to the accessory.
PRACTICAL AND FUNCTIONAL: COVERED KEYS AND CAMERA HOLE
The cover also covers the phone's side buttons, protecting them without impeding functionality.
It has a camera hole, allowing you to create photos and videos as normal.
KEY FEATURES:
protects the smartphone from bumps and scratches
soft lining
material: TPU+Microfibre
protects the side buttons
camera hole
•
•
•
•
•
Instinct cover for Xiaomi Redmi Note 15 Pro 4G
SKU: TEINSTXIRNO15P4GK
Technical data
SKU: TEINSTXIRNO15P4GK
Net Depth: 1 cm
Net Width: 7.7000 cm
Net Height: 16.5000 cm
Weight: 20 g
Can be printed with caselab: No
EAN: 8018417542138
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: black
: 39269097
Material: TPU
Internal material: Microfiber
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 100 mm
Width Pack: 15 mm
Depth Inner: 120 mm
Height Pack: 210 mm
Weight Pack: 55 g
Width Inner: 120 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 460 mm
Height Inner: 230 mm
Weight Inner: 390 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 72 Pz
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 5160 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it